YOUTH MASSES/ YOUTH CLUB 2024-25
	St Columba @ 6pm
(Chesham)

	IHM @ 11am
(Great Missenden)
	Youth Club Dates at St Columba’s

	Sun 6th Oct (27th OT)

	
	Sat 5th Oct @ StC
5-7pm

	
	Sun 13 Oct (28th OT) 

	

	Sun 24 Nov (Christ the King)


	Sun 24 Nov (Christ the King)
	Sat 23rd Nov @ StC
5-7pm


	Sun 15th Dec (3rd Advent/ Rejoice)
	

	Sat 14th Dec @ StC
5-7pm

	
	24th Dec (Xmas Eve) 
at 
	

	
	
NEW YEAR 2025
	

	12 Jan 2025 (Baptism of the Lord)
	
	Sat 11th Jan @ StC
5-7pm

	
	Sun 19 Jan (2nd OT)

	 

	Sun 9 Feb (5th OT)
	
	Sat 8th Feb @ StC
5-7pm

	
	Sun 2 Mar (8th OT)
	


	Sun 23 Mar (3rd Lent)
	
	Sat 22nd Mar @ StC
5-7pm

	
	Sun 30 Mar (4th Lent/Laetare/ Mothering Sunday)
	

	Sun 11 May (4th Easter)
	
	Sat 10th May @ StC
5-7pm

	
	Sun 18th May (5th Easter)
	


	Sun 08 Jun (Pentecost)

	
	Sat 7th Jun @ StC
5-7pm

	
	15 Jun (Most Holy Trinity)
	

	Sun 06 Jul (14th OT)
	
	Sat 5th Jul @ StC
5-7pm


	
	Sun 13th Jul (15th OT)
	

	
SUMMER BREAK

	Suggested Date for FHC at St Columba’s: Sat 21st June @ 11am
FLAME 2025: Sat 15th March (all day)



